
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
03/11/16

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,053,600
2nd Payment 1,106,280

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,161,595
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,219,674

5th Payment 1,280,658
1 03/05/16 Sat $29,205,358 $15,255,152 $40,000,000 $26,041,666.67 1.536 4.9% 4.9% 6th Payment 1,344,691
2 03/09/16 Wed $24,962,442 $28,294,056 $50,000,000 $32,552,083.33 1.536 4.2% 8.9% 7th Payment 1,411,925

3 03/12/16 Sat $27,745,090 $43,148,575 $60,000,000 $38,734,667.53 1.549 4.6% 13.1% 8th Payment 1,482,522
4 03/16/16 Wed $25,461,691 $56,560,819 $70,000,000 $45,190,445.45 1.549 4.3% 16.8% 9th Payment 1,556,648
5 03/19/16 Sat $28,854,894 $71,760,473 $96,000,000 $62,000,000.00 1.549 4.8% 20.8% 10th Payment 1,634,480
6 03/23/16 Wed $27,422,241 $86,205,460 $112,000,000 $72,300,000.00 1.549 4.6% 24.4% 11th Payment 1,716,204
7 03/26/16 Sat $31,665,360 $102,745,060 $136,000,000 $87,800,000.00 1.549 5.3% 28.4% 12th Payment 1,802,014
8 03/30/16 Wed $28,519,131 $117,613,388 $157,000,000 $101,400,000.00 1.549 4.8% 31.8% 13th Payment 1,892,115
9 04/02/16 Sat $32,909,809 $134,771,840 $176,000,000 $113,600,000.00 1.549 5.5% 35.6% 14th Payment 1,986,721

10 04/06/16 Wed $29,123,166 $149,957,731 $189,000,000 $122,000,000.00 1.549 4.9% 38.7% 15th Payment 2,086,057
11 04/09/16 Sat $36,510,142 $168,994,969 $212,000,000 $136,900,000.00 1.549 6.1% 42.4% 16th Payment 2,190,360
12 04/13/16 Wed $36,465,116 $188,009,430 $236,000,000 $152,400,000.00 1.549 6.0% 45.9% 17th Payment 2,299,878
13 04/16/16 Sat $40,862,151 $209,189,226 $266,000,000 $171,700,000.00 1.549 6.8% 49.5% 18th Payment 2,414,872
14 04/20/16 Wed $40,658,604 $230,263,519 $292,000,000 $188,500,000.00 1.549 6.7% 52.9% 19th Payment 2,535,615
15 04/23/16 Sat $46,991,474 $254,620,285 $320,000,000 $206,600,000.00 1.549 7.7% 56.6% 20th Payment 2,662,396
16 04/27/16 Wed $47,773,860 $279,382,580 $350,000,000 $226,000,000.00 1.549 7.8% 60.0% 21st Payment 2,795,516
17 04/30/16 Sat $57,329,598 $309,097,834 $385,000,000 $248,500,000.00 1.549 9.3% 63.7% 22nd Payment 2,935,291
18 05/04/16 Wed $66,883,404 $343,765,047 $427,000,000 $275,700,000.00 1.549 10.8% 67.6% 23rd Payment 3,082,056
19 05/07/16 Sat $85,994,397 $388,337,928 $480,000,000 $309,900,000.00 1.549 13.7% 72.1% 24th Payment 3,236,159
20 05/11/16 Wed $133,766,808 $457,672,353 $563,000,000 $363,500,000.00 1.549 20.5% 77.8% 25th Payment 3,397,967
21 05/14/16 Sat $171,988,794 $546,818,116 $671,000,000 $433,200,000.00 1.549 25.5% 83.4% 26th Payment 3,567,865
22 05/18/16 Wed $214,026,893 $657,753,197 $0.00 1.549 30.7% 88.5% 27th Payment 3,746,258

28th Payment 3,933,571
29th Payment 4,130,250
30th Payment 4,336,762

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,800,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/11/2016


